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1 DEFI BATI 405 32.871 29.081 37.589 7 - - 114.1 20

2 AC MOTORSPORT 3 32.975 29.144 37.442 45 0.020 0.020 114.1 46

3 TFE BY GPC 32.719 29.212 37.730 7 0.120 0.100 114.0 39

4 SOCARDENNE BY MILO 33.103 29.041 37.529 18 0.132 0.012 113.9 36

5 DN'S RACING 33.001 29.012 37.755 16 0.227 0.095 113.8 38

6 289 BY MILO 32.929 29.199 37.690 40 0.277 0.050 113.8 44

7 OCEAN DRIVE C 33.009 29.142 37.993 36 0.603 0.326 113.4 45

8 SPEBI 1 33.082 29.227 37.952 33 0.720 0.117 113.3 36

9 GROUPE LEMOINE 33.325 29.094 38.137 25 1.015 0.295 112.9 38

10 EURODATACAR 1 C 33.354 29.431 38.126 2 1.370 0.355 112.5 2

11 SKR TETRIS 33.264 29.719 38.142 36 1.584 0.214 112.3 40

12 COFIGEX 32.960 30.162 38.064 24 1.645 0.061 112.2 28

13 ZOSH - GROUPE DIROB 33.205 29.978 38.079 17 1.721 0.076 112.2 21

14 EURODATACAR 2 33.634 29.679 38.141 5 1.913 0.192 111.9 6

15 PP 81 fildar 33.661 29.699 38.178 41 1.997 0.084 111.8 42

16 PP 81 C 33.639 29.707 38.336 13 2.141 0.144 111.7 47

17 ORHES - TIMTECH - ATHESI 33.786 29.716 38.274 42 2.235 0.094 111.6 45

18 NO LIMIT RACING 33.898 29.745 38.227 28 2.329 0.094 111.5 39

19 AUVERGNATEAM 33.543 29.872 38.478 23 2.352 0.023 111.5 47

20 ORHES - BMA GROUP C 34.227 29.612 38.230 31 2.528 0.176 111.3 44

21 EAGLE DRIVER 33.474 29.628 38.988 37 2.549 0.021 111.2 44

22 SECOBAT C 33.634 29.806 38.678 31 2.577 0.028 111.2 41

23 AC MOTORSPORT 2 34.032 29.805 38.405 36 2.701 0.124 111.1 40

24 ZOSH - DI ENVIRONNEMENT C 33.632 29.922 38.712 28 2.725 0.024 111.0 35

25 DEFI 218 34.000 29.901 38.618 23 2.978 0.253 110.8 36

26 DFDC 33.889 29.664 39.001 8 3.013 0.035 110.7 23

27 ORHES - BEAUTY TECH 33.795 29.876 39.068 17 3.198 0.185 110.5 40

28 PORSCHEPIC C 34.013 30.369 38.562 31 3.403 0.205 110.3 38

29 AC MOTORSPORT 1 34.015 30.225 38.711 31 3.410 0.007 110.3 33

30 DEFI 181 34.154 30.173 38.628 6 3.414 0.004 110.3 6

31 FLEXILOAD ASIA 34.607 29.833 38.558 42 3.457 0.043 110.3 44

32 ORHES C 34.096 30.179 38.908 17 3.642 0.185 110.1 24

33 RINGO ET SHEILA 34.247 30.308 38.770 22 3.784 0.142 109.9 42

34 GROUPAUTO C 34.346 30.400 38.584 29 3.789 0.005 109.9 45

35 SKR 35 34.066 29.968 39.621 34 4.114 0.325 109.6 38

36 DEFI 60 33.823 30.977 38.986 24 4.245 0.131 109.4 31

37 VW PARTNER 34.776 30.222 39.097 44 4.554 0.309 109.1 44

38 PP 81 NATIKA 34.554 30.591 39.029 35 4.633 0.079 109.0 47

39 ORHES - STEPHYA C 34.364 30.466 39.530 8 4.819 0.186 108.8 17

40 ZOSH - WHO DRIVES 34.881 30.503 39.077 26 4.920 0.101 108.7 42

41 ORHES - FDP SOLUTIONS - ST… 34.771 30.579 39.328 36 5.137 0.217 108.5 38

42 ZOSH - TEAM SVS 35.073 30.772 39.095 11 5.399 0.262 108.2 41

43 ZOSH - LE MANS 35.383 30.610 39.937 21 6.389 0.990 107.2 42

44 PP 81 VULCANET COMPAGNY 34.932 32.172 40.230 10 7.793 1.404 105.8 25

45 SPI C 35.780 31.274 41.063 14 8.576 0.783 105.0 28

46 TP CARRION 1 C 36.520 32.191 40.790 34 9.960 1.384 103.7 35

47 CROISIERE S'AMUSE C 40.166 33.005 42.571 9 16.201 6.241 98.1 39

48 LES OPALINES 1 - - - 0 - - - 0

49 PP 81 DEBARD AUTO - - - 0 - - - 0

50 HONDA 1 C - - - 0 - - - 0

51 HONDA 2 C - - - 0 - - - 0

52 HONDA 3 C - - - 0 - - - 0

53 LES OPALINES 2 C - - - 0 - - - 0

54 EAGLE RACING - - - 0 - - - 0

55 OCELEC BY DN'S - - - 0 - - - 0
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